

Special Case –27 of 12 (22 of 14)

Order no. 110 dated 13.06.24

Today is fixed for production and evidence.

Accused persons on court bail are absent without taking any steps.

No witness is turned up today.

Ld. Advocates are not participating in judicial work this day due to resolution of the local Bar.

Case is adjourned.

Todate (14.06.24) for appearance and evidence .

D/C by me,

Judge, Special 3rd Court, Bwn,

Judge, Special 3rd Court, Bwn,